il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From October 27 to November 1, 2020, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 690 likely voters in Virginia using SMS and
web panel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race,
and voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3.7 percentage points.

N=690 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

This report is filtered to respondents: VA

[1] If the 2020 presidential election were held tomorrow
and the candidates for president were Republican Donald
Trump and Democrat Joe Biden, who would you vote for?

[2] Thinking ahead, if the 2020 election for U.S. Senate
were held tomorrow, who would you vote for?
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DemocratjoeBiden.............. 54% 95% 51% 7%
Republican Donald Trump ........ 43 4 41 92
Green Party Candidate Howie
Hawkins ..., 0 0 1 1
LibertarianJo Jorgensen .......... 1 1 3 0
Other candidate or write-in ....... 1 0 4 0

D | R
Democrat Mark Warner .......... 57% 95% 57% 11%
Republican Daniel Gade .......... 42 5 39 89
Other candidate or write-in ....... 1 0 3 0



